SYF8BL24WH
by
INTRODUCTION
The 60” 8 blade ceiling fan with an integrated LED light offers a durable plastic-and-metal build
and smooth, efficient airflow. Designed for everyday comfort, it provides multiple speed options
and adjustable, dimmable warm-to-cool lighting.
Available in black or white, it includes a remote control for effortless operation in modern residential
and commercial spaces.
60” 8 BLADE - WHITE
LED DC CEILING FAN
NB - MUST BE INSTALLED BY A QUALIFIED ELECTRICIAN
Warranty: Only for mechanical parts,
not for Blades/Remote/LED’s
DIMENSIONS
C
EI
LI
N
G
 F
A
N
S
Speed: 6 Speed Settings
Blades: 8 Aluminium Blades
Material: Metal & Plastic
Input Voltage: 220V-240V
Lumens: 1800 lm
Lumen Efficacy: 75 lm/W
Power: 45W
RPM: 120 Max
Light Source: 24W Integrated LED
CCT Changeable: 3000K/4000K/6500K
Colour: White Body & White Blades
Dimmable: Yes
Remote Control: Included
165mm
72
0/
46
0m
m
60mm
1524mm
500mm/250mm
77
0m
m
/5
20
m
m